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------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--
S O F T W A R E V E R S I O N
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--

TerraPOS version: 2.0.4 (1851)

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--
N A V I G A T I O N F I L E S U M M A R Y
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--

First record : 2012 11 18 16 36 40.0
Last record : 2012 11 18 22 35 02.0
Average time increment : 1.000 s (1.0 Hz)
No. recs. with valid pos. : 21503
No. recs. with valid vel. : 21503
No. recs. with valid att. : 0

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--
N A V I G A T I O N P E R F O R M A N C E S U M M A R Y
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--

Min. 1% 5% 50% 95% 99% Max.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------
Pos. hor. std. dev. 0.013 0.013 0.014 0.016 0.020 0.021 0.022
[ m ]
Pos. vert. std. dev. 0.018 0.019 0.021 0.025 0.035 0.040 0.041
[ m ]
Vel. hor. std. dev. 0.082 0.085 0.085 0.085 0.087 0.087 0.258
[m/s]
Vel. vert. std. dev. 0.171 0.171 0.172 0.173 0.176 0.178 0.658
[m/s]

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--
C Y C L E S L I P S A N D D E L E T E D O B S E R V A T I O N S

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--

Observable used: IF Phas

Sat #obs avbl %obs del #L1 slips #L2 slips
--------------------------------------------------
G02 17461 0.00 0 0
G03 14 0.00 1 1
G04 9259 0.00 0 0
G05 20873 0.00 1 3
G06 2858 0.00 1 1
G09 5055 0.00 1 1
G10 12106 0.00 0 0
G12 13482 0.00 0 0
G13 907 0.00 4 5
G15 11996 0.00 1 1
G17 5053 0.00 0 0
G18 9206 0.00 1 1
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G21 12071 0.00 1 3
G22 2774 0.00 1 1
G24 5403 0.00 1 1
G25 16090 0.00 0 0
G26 14099 0.00 1 2
G29 18140 0.00 1 1
G30 4028 0.00 1 1
R01 8928 0.00 0 0
R02 15526 0.00 0 1
R03 18307 0.00 1 1
R04 12817 0.00 1 1
R05 6547 0.00 1 1
R08 2762 0.00 0 0
R09 1291 0.00 1 1
R13 2497 0.00 1 1
R14 4053 0.00 2 2
R15 6687 0.00 0 0
R16 8321 0.00 1 1
R17 16854 0.00 0 0
R18 19207 0.00 1 1
R19 11197 0.00 1 1
R20 4537 0.00 1 1
R23 1677 0.00 0 0
R24 9812 0.00 0 0
--------------------------------------------------
TOT 331895 0.00 27 34
Si 0.29 0.37
--------------------------------------------------

Observable used: IF Code

Sat #obs avbl %obs del
----------------------------
G02 17461 0.00
G03 14 0.00
G04 9259 0.00
G05 20873 0.00
G06 2858 0.00
G09 5055 0.00
G10 12106 0.00
G12 13482 0.00
G13 907 0.00
G15 11996 0.00
G17 5053 0.00
G18 9206 0.00
G21 12071 0.00
G22 2774 0.00
G24 5403 0.00
G25 16090 0.00
G26 14099 0.00
G29 18140 0.00
G30 4028 0.00
R01 8928 0.00
R02 15528 0.00
R03 18307 0.00
R04 12817 0.00
R05 6547 0.00
R08 2762 0.00
R09 1291 0.00
R13 2497 0.00
R14 4054 0.00
R15 6687 0.00
R16 8321 0.00
R17 16854 0.00
R18 19207 0.00
R19 11197 0.00
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R20 4537 0.00
R23 1677 0.00
R24 9812 0.00
----------------------------
TOT 331898 0.00
----------------------------
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